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Sr.No. Name Father's Name    

1 AMIT KUMAR GURJAR KALYAN SAHAY   
 

2 BABLU MEENA SUBHASH CHAND MEENA   
 

3 CHANCHAL MEENA CHANDU LAL   
 

4 CHETAN GURJAR JAGDISH PRASAD GURJAR   
 

5 DARSHIL SANWARIA RAM NARAYAN SANWARIA   
 

6 DEVRAJ SARADHANA ASHOK SARADHANA   
 

7 
DHEERAJ KUMAR 
MEENA 

BANSHI DHAR MEENA   
 

8 DILKHUSH BALAI DEEP CHAND BALAI   
 

9 
GIRWAR TANWAR SURENDRA KUMAR 

TANWAR 
  

 

10 KAMLESH BAMANIYA NARAYAN LAL BAMANIYA   
 

11 KUSHAL SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA   
 

12 
LAKSHITA SHARMA DHARMENDRA KUMAR 

SHARMA 

   

13 
LALITA GURJAR BHAGIRATH PRASAD 

GURJAR 
  

 

14 LAXMI NARAYAN BANWARI LAL GURJAR   
 

15 
MOHIT BHADANA TEJARAM GURJAR    

16 
MOHIT KUMAR GURJAR GORDHAN LAL GURJAR    

17 MS KAJAL SAINI RAMJI LAL SAINI   
 

18 MS TAMANNA SAINI KALU RAM SAINI   
 

19 MS. KOMAL JAT JAIRAM JAT   
 

20 MS. NEHA MEENA KISHAN LAL MEENA   
 

21 MS. NIDHI PRAJAPAT RAMESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT   
 

22 
MS. PRIYA SONWAL RAJENDRA KUMAR 

SONWAL 
  

 

23 MS. PRIYANSHI GURJAR CHETRAM GURJAR   
 

24 NAMAN SHARMA RAMKISHOR SHARMA   
 

25 PANKAJ GARASIYA RAMLAL   
 

26 
PRAMOD KUMAR 
SARADHANA 

ROHITASH GURJAR   
 

27 PRIYANSHU SHARMA SHARAD CHAND SHARMA   
 

28 RUPESH GURJAR RAMVATAR GURJAR   
 

29 SACHIN GURJAR SARDAR MAL GURJAR   
 

30 SACHIN KUMAR VIJENDRA SINGH   
 

31 SUMAN MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA   
 

32 
YASHPAL SINGH 
GARASIYA 

GUNVANT SINGH GARASIYA    

 


